

n

SLP(C)No. 18286 OF 2003  
ITEM No.MM-3

Court No. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18286/2003  
(From the judgment and order dated 04/04/2003 in WP 2994/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRPORTS EMPLOYEES UNION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 26/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.  
Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Varma, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List as noted.

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master