

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18286/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2003 in WP No. 2994/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA
Petitioner(s)

Peti

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRPORTS EMPLOYEES UNION & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Resp

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to submit additional document(s), Intervention/Impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pardeep Dheengra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv
Mr. P.Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the petitioner, adjourned by four weeks. Rejoinder affidavit be filed in the meantime.

Respondent No.3 has not been served. Let fresh notice be issued to the unserved respondent on deposit of process fee. Process be given dasti as well.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master