

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18286/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2003 in WP No. 2994/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRPORTS EMPLOYEES UNION & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention/impleadment, permission to submit additional document(s), stay , prayer

for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indira Jaisingh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.

Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Samyadip Chatterjee, Adv.

Ms. Monica Sakhrani, Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jaisingh, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings are complete. To be listed after three weeks in the category of complete after-notice matters.

In the meantime, petitioner may respond to the intervention application filed.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

(K

ANWAL SINGH)

Court Master

Court Master