

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18286/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2003 in WP No. 2994/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRPORTS EMPLOYEES UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to submit additional document(s),Intervention /Impleadment and

prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 13/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sandeep S Tiwari, Adv. for

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indira Jaisingh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Samyadip Chatterjie, Adv.

For Intervenor

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vipin M. Benjamin, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master